solutions for your industrial networking challenges	 www.sixnet.com
industrial ethernet managed switches
SLX-5/8MS-1/4/5
PRODUCT DATASHEET
The SLX-5MS and SLX-8MS are 5 and 8 port industrial
Ethernet managed switches that are designed to be rugged,
reliable, real-time and secure. They combine compact DIN rail
packaging, protected circuitry and powerful software to keep

1/4/5
n	 Dimensions - see mechanical drawing
ORDERING GUIDE
SLX-5MS-1 5 RJ45 10/100 ports
SLX-5MS-4SC
SLX-5MS-4ST
3 RJ45 ports & 2 multimode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 4Km
SLX-5MS-5SC
SLX-5MS-5ST
3 RJ45 ports & 2 singlemode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 20Km
SLX-8MS-1 8 RJ45 10/100 ports
SLX-8MS-4SC
SLX-8MS-4ST
6 RJ45 ports & 2 multimode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 4Km
SLX-8MS-5SC
SLX-8MS-5ST
6 RJ45 ports & 2 singlemode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector, 20Km
SLX-8MS-8/9 See separate datasheet for managed slim line
models with up to 4 fiber optic ports
Special, mixed or long-haul (up to 120 km) fiber transceivers are available
for special order.
SC Fiber
or
ST Fiber
Removable DIN clip for
direct panel mounting
Removable
Screw Block
Panel mounting ears
accept up to a #12
screw on newer models
5 Port
Snaps to
standard
DIN Rail
EN50022
(35 mm)
8 Port
Console Port(s)
See the User Manual for a More Detailed Diagram
5
.2
0
"
[1
3
.2
1
 c
m
]
4
.7
0
"
[1
1
.9
4
 c
m
]
4.21"
[10.70 cm]
1.60"
[4.07 cm]
1.07"
[2.71 cm]
3.82"